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198404090000
71740

04/09/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

56 3

198404110000
74480

04/11/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

56 72

198404120000
75200

04/12/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 88

198404160000
77520

04/16/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

56 129 Other:BOOK
NO 444, PAGE
335

198404230000
82970

04/23/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CHARTER
SAVINGS
BANK

56 247

198404300000
88750

04/30/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
ENGLEW

56 378

198405140000
99630

05/14/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 591

198405160001
01730

05/16/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOSTON FIVE
CENTS
SAVINGS

56 644 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
445, PAGE 488

198405180001
03180

05/18/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 675

198405250001
08230

05/25/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BOSTON FIVE
CENTS
SAVINGS

56 775 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
445, PAGE 488

198405250001
08450

05/25/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BOSTON FIVE
CENTS
SAVINGS

56 774

198405250001
08460

05/25/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BOSTON FIVE
CENTS
SAVINGS

56 777

198405290001
09520

05/29/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BOSTON FIVE
CENTS
SAVINGS

56 823 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
443, PAGE 102

198405290001
09640

05/29/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

56 800

198405300001
11310

05/30/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 862

198406080001
19900

06/08/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 21 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE 145

198406210001
29670

06/21/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

57 261 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
449, PAGE 273

198406210001
29800

06/21/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

57 262



198407250001
56090

07/25/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

57 845

198407130001
44600

07/13/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 591

198407130001
44540

07/13/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 591

198407130001
44770

07/13/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 591 Other:BOOK
449, PAGE 591

198408010001
61900

08/01/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

58 9 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
449, PAGE 785

198408020001
62730

08/02/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

58 26 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
449, PAGE 525

198408150001
74320

08/15/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CHARTER
SAVINGS
BANK

58 280 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
450, PAGE 310

198409040001
87110

09/04/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CHARTER
SAVINGS
BANK

1 127 198405150001
00310

Other:BOOK
NO 448, PAGE
610

198408270001
82120

08/27/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

58 442 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
452, PAGE 618

198409170001
94980

09/17/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CHARTER
SAVINGS
BANK

2 287 198406150001
25490

198409170001
95240

09/17/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CHARTER
SAVINGS
BANK

2 287 198406150001
25490

198409170001
95280

09/17/1984
12:00:00

STOCKTON
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CHARTER
SAVINGS
BANK

2 286 198406270001
34300

Other:BOOK
NO 447, PAGE
994
BOOK NO 451,
PAGE 319


