Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= STOCKTON WHATLEY,DAVIN&CO											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198404090000 71740	04/09/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	56	3				
198404110000 74480	04/11/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	56	72				
198404120000 75200	04/12/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	88				
198404160000 77520	04/16/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	56	129				Other:BOOK NO 444, PAGE 335
198404230000 82970	04/23/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CHARTER SAVINGS BANK	56	247				
198404300000 88750	04/30/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC ENGLEW	56	378				
198405140000 99630	05/14/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	591				
198405160001 01730	05/16/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOSTON FIVE CENTS SAVINGS	56	644				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 445, PAGE 488
198405180001 03180	05/18/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	675				
198405250001 08230	05/25/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BOSTON FIVE CENTS SAVINGS	56	775				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 445, PAGE 488
198405250001 08450	05/25/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BOSTON FIVE CENTS SAVINGS	56	774				
198405250001 08460	05/25/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BOSTON FIVE CENTS SAVINGS	56	777				
198405290001 09520	05/29/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BOSTON FIVE CENTS SAVINGS	56	823				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 443, PAGE 102
198405290001 09640	05/29/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	56	800				
198405300001 11310	05/30/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	862				
198406080001 19900	06/08/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	21				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 145
198406210001 29670	06/21/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	57	261				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 449, PAGE 273
198406210001 29800	06/21/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	57	262				

198407250001 56090	07/25/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	57	845		
198407130001 44600	07/13/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	591		
198407130001 44540	07/13/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	591		
198407130001 44770	07/13/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	591		Other:BOOK 449, PAGE 591
198408010001 61900	08/01/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	58	9		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 449, PAGE 785
198408020001 62730	08/02/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	58	26		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 449, PAGE 525
198408150001 74320	08/15/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CHARTER SAVINGS BANK	58	280		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 450, PAGE 310
198409040001 87110	09/04/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CHARTER SAVINGS BANK	1	127	198405150001 00310	Other:BOOK NO 448, PAGE 610
198408270001 82120	08/27/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	58	442		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 452, PAGE 618
198409170001 94980	09/17/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CHARTER SAVINGS BANK	2	287	198406150001 25490	
198409170001 95240	09/17/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CHARTER SAVINGS BANK	2	287	198406150001 25490	
198409170001 95280	09/17/1984 12:00:00	STOCKTON WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CHARTER SAVINGS BANK	2	286	198406270001 34300	Other:BOOK NO 447, PAGE 994 BOOK NO 451, PAGE 319